Exhaust Fans & HVAC Starters
Unit # 3712001 EXHAUST FANS
Roof Mounted – Downblast
Direct-drive centrifugal design. Features balanced fan wheel with backward-curving blades; spun aluminum housing; one-piece curb cap/inlet venturi;
pillow block ball bearings; disconnect switch and galvanized birdscreen. Rubber vibration isolators protect motor, wheel and drive assembly.  AMCA
certified. UL and CUL listed.
Exhaust Fans & HVAC StartersUnit # 3724001
HVAC STARTERS
For HVAC and building control systems. Provides electronic overload, phase failure and stall protection. UL type
NEMA I enclosure.
CFM @
Fan
Dim. In. Size In.
No. RPM .125” SP A B C D E Damper Curb
CRDD90A – 500 21.00 19.50 2.56 15.25 17.00 10 x 10 15.5 x 15.5 x 12
CRDD160A – 1000 30.96 27.62 4.00 24.00 24.00 18 x 18 15.5 x 15.5 x 12
DCRD060 1501 159 18.50 15.75 1.50 15.25 17.00 10 x 10 15.5 x 15.5 x 12
DCRD080 1576 312 18.50 15.75 1.50 15.25 17.00 10 x 10 15.5 x 15.5 x 12
DCRD090 1279 522 21.00 19.50 2.56 15.25 17.00 10 x 10 15.5 x 15.5 x 12
DCRD120 1109 905 27.88 20.44 3.12 22.00 20.00 14 x 14 19 x 19 x 12
DCRD120A 1503 1470 27.88 20.44 3.12 22.00 20.00 14 x 14 19 x 19 x 12
AC3 Overload Motor Load (HP)
No. Rating @ 440V Setting Amps @ 200V AC @ 230V AC @ 460V AC
Enclosed – 14” L x 7” W x 5” D
BAS1-9/J-5 9 1 to 5 1 1 3
BAS1-12/J-22 12 16 to 22 3 3 7.5
BAS1-22/J-22 22 16 to 22 3 7.5 10
BAS1-32/J-40 32 8 to 40 7.5 10 20
With Motor Circuit Protector – 21” L x 7” W x 5” D
BAS1-9/J-G-5 9 1 to 5 1 1 3
BAS1-12/J-G-22 12 16 to 22 3 3 7.5
BAS1-22/J-G-22 22 16 to 22 3 7.5 10
BAS1-32/J-G-40 32 8 to 40 7.5 10 20
We are continually adding new products.
Call us with your inquiries.
41To view specific product and submittal information, visit